1 MaTioHUH Unba 10_lNeTpo3aBosacK 24 1989 2:06:04 39

2 Monos Ceprei 36_BopoHex 67 1995 1:12:42 3
Monosa AHHa 36_BopoHex 153 1996 n.3.13.12.2

1 Mowcees Amupuit 63_Camapa 355 1977 0:58:49
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

JlemeHkoBa Onbra
CemeHoBa AHacTtacua
Mapkosa MapuHa
MapbysnHa BaneHTUHa
EscTtpatos AnekcaHap
Ky3HeuoB Unbsa
Me3seHos lNasen
AHucumosa Mapwua
AkonsaH [apba
Ky3Heuos fipocnas
MantokoBa AHXkenunka
KyTty3oB Muxaunn
ykosa EkatepuHa
[nyxos KoHCTaHTUH
Kapnosa MNoanHa
MNMneckauesny CBeTnaHa
lypeBuy UnbAa
bapblwHMKoBa CBeTnaHa
CaHHuKoBa NonnHa
Yecknpos MeaH
WaapuHa Banepus
Kapnbiwes Erop
CrenaHoBa Mapwusa
JlapuH Muxaunn
BaxtuH MNétp
Ky3sHeuyeHKoBa Ennsaseta
A3bIkoB Mpuropui
Koutoba Bnagnmup
Lllaknpos UBaH
CaxHeHKo EkaTepuHa
besraHc Muxaunn
l'ypeBuy Jlapuca
BuHorpagoBsa BecHa
Kosnos CasBa

JOopma Onbra

Y3akoBa Mapraputa
JlapuH Anekcelt
MacTtpukosa AHHa
MaroTtuHa AHactacusa
Koueposa ApuHa
3amo3apa Ceprem
Manaxos Muxaun
CyBopoBa Mapus
Banues Erop
Manbunkos Erop
Tnnaxes Hukonaw
BopoHWH EBreHui
T'eliH Mpuropuit
CyBopoBa Buktopua
bakyHuHa Pagmnna
MacTtpukosa AHacTacusa
Mblnapwmkos AnekcaHap
Crapoaybues embaH
Conpatos Cepreu
MpoceupuH Cepren
BaraHos AnekcaHap
KoHKMH Anekcei
YepenaHos Butanuii
MoprauyeBa BaneHTuHa
[Oo6pblHUH AneKcaHap
BopoHuHa BepoHuKa

66_COJ1 EKaTepuHbypr
66_CLL4 HoBoypanbck
66_TuTaH B.Canga
66_Tpona Ekar
66_Tpona Ekar
66_Tpona Ekar
66_Tpona Ekat
66_Tpona Ekar
66_Tpona Ekar

66A6puc Mepsoypanbeck
66A6puc MepBoypanbek
66A6puc MepBoypanbek
66_A6puc LLPOM Meps
66_EKaTepuHbypr
66_Keap Hosoypanbck
66_MBOYA0 CLU PogoHut
74_CLUOP Ne5 lN'ypesuny
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_OAKOCLL - OpyeHKO
74_OAHOCLU-KyynHa Yen
74_CLUOP Ne5 YepenaHoB
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_HoBoropHbli
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_YenabuHck
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_CLU BepTtukanb Cepr
74_KCO MNaptmsaH Yen
74_MYC YenabuHck
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_CLUOP Ne5 lN'ypesuy
74_CLUOP Ne5 YepenaHos
74_AHOCLU r.O3epck
74_OHOCLU-KyynHa Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_O[HOCLU-Kykos Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_HoBoropHblii
74_O[HOCLU-Kykos Yen
74_KCO lMNaptmsaH Yen
74_MBYCLUOP BepTtuKanb
74_OAHOCLL - OpyeHKO
74_O[HOCLU-NcakoBa Yen
74_CLU YT3 ManKkuHbl
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_OAOHOCLU-KyynHa Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_OAHOCLU - OpyeHKO
74_O[HOCLU-Kykos Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_CLU 4T3 MankuHbl
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_Yebapkynb-C
74_KoneWck
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_CLU BepTtukanb Cepr
74_CLLUOP Ne5 YepenaHos
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_03epck
74_OAHOCLU-KyynHa Yen

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

MC

KMC

MC

llvo
KMC

655
1021
461
263
245
729
769
1026
1117
32
253
1171
148
127
128
131
35
139
264
109
136
124
301
113
227
318
216
72
18
325
234
464
327
204
147
324
772
837
805
814
66

259
231
756
120
64
770
819
1009
317
743
943
510
416
755
741
362
320
378
1028

1969 1:09:20 B/K
2013 n.3.13.12.

1993 1:13:43 B/K
2006 n.3.13.12.2
2009

2011 n.3.13.12.2
2011 n.3.13.12.2
1981 0:29:51 B/K
2014 n.3.13.12.2
2005 n.3.13.12.2
2006 n.3.13.12.2
2014 n.3.13.12.2
2002 n.3.13.12.2
2006 2:00:33 B/K
1977 n.3.13.12.2
1982 n.3.13.12.2

2004 1:19:06
2004 1:21:15
2007 1:01:00
2007 1:03:49
2004 1:25:08
2007 1:05:31
2009 0:48:47
2007 1:09:47
2008 0:54:33
2008 0:50:15
2009 0:55:49
1969 1:19:09
1982 1:20:02
2009 0:52:08
2008 0:59:15
1974 0:49:36
2009 0:53:35
2009 1:01:01
2001 1:26:20
2008 0:54:15
2010 0:25:35
2010 0:25:55
2010 0:26:14
2010 0:27:04
1972 1:27:12
1983 1:27:15
2006 1:17:55
2008 1:05:27
2010 0:27:41
2006 1:21:08
2000 1:28:49
2010 0:28:30
2010 0:29:19
2013 0:14:25
2008 1:01:15
2010 0:29:22
2012 0:14:05
1958 0:36:05
1965 0:59:13
2010 0:29:30
2010 0:29:47
1975 1:01:45
2008 1:02:11
1971 1:02:05
2012 0:15:16
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92
90
88
87
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80
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78
78
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76
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73
73
72
71
71
71
70
70
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65
65
65
64
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63
62
62
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60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
57



46 KoctnH Oner

47 Kpay3se EkaTepuHa

48 MaH4nwHos Casenui
49 TankuHa TaTbAHa

50 Oomoxknposa Bepa

51 Yecknpos Bnagnmup
52 Oopma Anekceit

53 Kapnos [leHuc

54 LlanoBanos KOHCTaHTUH
55 Kopones Buktop

56 Fopb6ayesa MpuHa

57 dactusey Bacunuii

58 Toprawes Tpodum

59 Acrtanos Ceprem

60 leitH F'eopruii

61 AKMHbXOB AneKkcaHap
62 Kosnos Epodeit

63 CuHuubiHA EBreHna

64 HKykoB Makcum

65 CemeHoBbIx Oneca

66 [eHunceHKo Jlyka

67 YyrkoBa Hatanba

68 CamapuHa Ennsaseta
69 LWakunposa AHHa

70 ®atTraxoB Unbram

71 CatybaeBa ApuHa

72 CepreeBa OKcaHa

73 Kamaes [aHun

74 RucnyxuH AHgpen

75 YyanHoBa AnekcaHapa
76 Macnuxosa lpackosbsa
77 MwuHrynosa Pagmuna
78 Taspunos Cepreit

79 Wakunposa AnekcaHapa
80 CabuHuHa Ennsaseta
81 KocTiok eopruit

82 MpeobparkeHCKUit ApTemuit

83 bepe3nH Muxaun
84 EnudaHos duamnn
85 CanmuH AHapen
86 BalleHKo EBreHunit
87 lybanaynuH Caxuit
88 Kpayse AHHa
89 fA3bikoB Muxaun
90 Konogees PomaH
91 3axapos Kupwuan
92 MuwaknH Makap
93 MaHwowuH Unba
94 KnbutkmHa Mapus
95 Ucpadunosa KapuHa
96 ®unmnbes AHTOH
97 Koponesa Buktopusa
98 lypesuny AKos
99 Oopodees Mneb
100 *epebuosa CeT/aHa
101 Kosnosa Mapbs
102 Manaxosa Jltogmuna
103 KyuuHa Onbra
104 Opnos demunpg,
105 TopbaHes [aHuna
106 CanmuH Bavecnas

74_Muwuacc
74_OAHOCLU-KyuynHa Yen
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_r. Munacc

74_WHWH YenabuHck
74_CNAPTAK YensabuHck
74_CLUOP Ne5 lN'ypesuny
74_YenabuHck
74_OAHOCLU-KyuynHa Yen
74_HoBoropHbli
74_HoBOropHblit
74_OAHOCLU-NcakoBa Yen
74_CNAPTAK YensabuHck
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_TpaHut O3epckK
74_NHOCLU r.O3epck
74_OAKOCLU-KyuynHa Yen
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_AHOCLL r.O3epck
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_TloBepb B meuTy
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_CLU 4T3 MankuHbl
74_HoBOropHblii

74_CLU BepTtukanb Cepr
74_CLU BepTtukanb Cepr
74_AHOCLL r.O3epck
74_MBYCLUOP BepTuKkanb
74_O[KOCLU-KyuynHa Yen
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_HoBOropHblit

74_r. Munacc

74_KCO CKAHAWHABUA
74_OAKOCLL - OpyeHKO
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_O[HOCLU-*Kykos Yen
74_CNAPTAK YensabuHck
74_YenabuHck
74_MBYCLUOP BepTtuKkanb
74_r. O3epck
74_HoBoropHbli
74_OKOCLU-KyynHa Yen
74_CLU BepTtukanb Cepr
74_AHOCLU r.O3epck
74_MBYCLUOP BepTtukanb
74_OHOCLU-NcakoBa Yen
74_MBYCLUOP BepTtukanb
74_CLU 4T3 MankuHbl
74_CLUOP Ne5 YepenaHos
74_AHOCLL r.O3epck
74_OAHOCLU-KyynHa Yen
74_CLUOP Ne5 lN'ypesuy
74_MBYCLUOP BepTuKkanb
74_O[HOCLU-Kykos Yen
74_NHOCLL r.O3epck
74_MBYCLUOP BepTtukanb
74_OHOCLU-KyunHa Yen
74_CLU 4T3 MankuHbl
74_CLU YT3 MankuHbl
74_MBYCLUOP BepTtuKkanb

MC
lllo

Ito
1o
1[7e)
lllo

MC

Il
Ilho
KMC
MC
1
Ilho

llto
lllo
1[e)
1

KMC
1

369
1048
906
531
601
376
373
30
16
215
1032
1166
219
409
1174
511
969
1002
973
1012
948
454
1038
1031
1165
806
529
913
749
1040
1035
1114
611
130
803
777
902
411
366
205
358
506
1103
1168
717
930
211
721
1044
820
703
831
402
708
313
1155
521
533
1156
226
207

1972
2013
2013
1965
1958
1970
1972
2005
1983
2009
2012
2015
2009
1963
2015
1958
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
1970
2012
2013
2014
2011
1966
2012
2011
2012
2013
2014
1947
1987
2010
2010
2012
1963
1970
2008
1978
1950
2014
2014
2010
2012
2009
2011
2013
2011
2010
2011
1956
2011
2009

1958
1969
2015
2008
2008

1:04:10
0:15:39
0:15:47
0:50:52
0:59:16
1:06:03
1:05:35
1:57:19
1:35:47
1:14:09
0:16:51
0:13:15
1:14:51
1:06:20
0:13:31
0:43:12
0:17:00
0:17:21
0:16:51
0:17:27
0:17:07
1:04:22
0:17:27
0:17:40
0:14:22
0:34:58
0:55:07
0:17:48
0:35:03
0:18:21
0:18:38
0:18:56
0:55:57
1:46:53
0:37:14
0:36:45
0:19:34
1:15:18
1:14:52
1:24:40
1:16:20
0:51:12
0:21:24
0:17:20
0:38:55
0:20:28
1:26:51
0:39:25
0:21:03
0:40:10
0:39:43
0:40:16
1:20:06
0:40:11
1:19:23
0:23:23
1:05:07
1:04:55
0:18:53
1:30:23
1:30:31

55
55
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
48
48
a7
47
a7
a7
a7
46
46
46
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44
43
42
41
40
40
40
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27

5538



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141




